
Description Of Events For 2008 Start Location Date Day

Sailing & Windsurfing Club Events
Windsurfing Events

Tuesday Night Racing Starts 6pm HSSC 01/04/2008 Tue

1 Weeks Training By Instructor Start 11am HSSC 03/05/2008 Sat

1 Weeks Training By Instructor Finish 11am HSSC 11/05/2008 Sun

RNLI Race 11am HSSC 18/05/2008 Sun

Activ Demo & Training Day Start 11am HSSC 30/05/2008 Fri

Activ Demo & Training Day Finish 11am HSSC 31/05/2008 Sat

Ship Race (High Tide 7.55 Low Tide 15.04) 12am HSSC 29/06/2008 Sun

Hythe Festival Reggata Start 11am HSSC 12/07/2008 Sat

Hythe Festival Reggata End 11am HSSC 13/07/2008 Sun

Sheppey Island 40 mile Race 9am Sheppey 30/08/2008 Sat

French Race Le Touquet - Wimeraux 10am (hr in front) France 13/09/2008 Sat

French Race Wimeraux - Calais 10am (hr in front) France 14/09/2008 Sun

Youth and Masters 9am Weymouth 13/09/2008 Sat

Youth and Masters 9am Weymouth 14/09/2008 Sun

The Big Blue Race 11am HSSC 12/10/2008 Sun

Tuesday Night Racing Ends 6pm HSSC 21/10/2008 Tue


	All Events

